Welcome to Kresswood Trails 

Kresswood Trails North Condominium Association (“Kresswood Trails” or “Association”) is 

comprised of one hundred sixteen (116) condominium units within twenty-eight (28) buildings on 

eighteen (18) acres of land.  Condominium (“Condo”) ownership and living is different from 

virtually every other type of ownership and leasing/rental.   

What is a Condominium? 

A condominium is a form of property ownership involving multiple-unit dwellings where a person